9551714945 (vĳayaraj@arcil.co.in)

13867600004284
Fedral Bank

Limited

13867300003164
Fedral Bank

Limited

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
029-B-
Trust

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
029-B-
Trust

On
16.03.2026
12:15 pm

On
16.03.2026
12:45 pm.

Rs.4,90,29,310.78/- (Indian Rupees
Four Crore Ninety Lakhs twenty
Nine Thousand Three Hundred

Ten and Seventy Eight Paisa Only)
as on 05-03-2024 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.4,48,84,001.24/- (Indian Rupees
Four Crore Forty Eight Lakhs
Eight Four Thousand One and

Twenty Four Paise Only, as on 05-
03-2024 + further Interest thereon

+ Legal Expenses

UDS 2083
sq.ft

Construction
3900 sq.ft

UDS 2083
sq.ft

Construction
3900 sq.ft

Hariganesh
(B3)

Roopa Hari Ganesh
(B2)

Rs.25,00,000/-
(Indian Rupees

Twenty Five
Lakhs Only)

Rs.25,00,000/-
(Indian Rupees

Twenty Five
Lakhs Only)

Rs.
2,50,00,000/-

(Indian Rupees
Two Crores
Fifty Lakhs

Only)

Rs.
2,50,00,000/-

(Indian Rupees
Two Crores
Fifty Lakhs

Only)

Physical
on

26-06-2024

Physical
on

26-06-2024

25th
February &
4th March

2026

25th
February &
4th March

2026

2

3

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE THROUGH ONLINE E-AUCTION IN EXERCISES OF THE POWERS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS

[...]

as per SARFAESI

Notice dated

Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

13867600004292/
13867600004300

Fedral Bank
Limited

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
029-B-
Trust

On
16.03.2026
12:00 p.m.

Rs.4,96,31,568.08/- (Indian Rupees
Four Crore Ninety Six Lakhs
Thirty One Thousand Five

Hundred Sixty Eight and Eight
Paisa Only) as on 05-03-2024 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

UDS 2083
sq.ft

Construction
3900 sq.ft

Hariganesh
(B1)

Rs.25,00,000/-
(Indian Rupees

Twenty Five
Lakhs Only)

Rs.
2,50,00,000/-

(Indian Rupees
Two Crores
Fifty Lakhs

Only)

Physical
on

26-06-2024

25th
February &
4th March

2026

1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
Date of

Inspection
LAN No. &

Selling Bank

Terms and Conditions :
1. The Auction Sale is being conducted through e-auction through the website https://auction.arcil.co.in and as per the Terms and Conditions of the Bid Document, and as per the procedure set out